Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Finance Manager I

Treasury Manager

Finance Manager |

Finance Systems Manager
Finance Manager |
Management Analyst lI
Management Analyst lI
Administrative Services Officer
Accountant Ill

Business Technology Analyst llI
Management Analyst lI
Supervising Revenue Officer
Accountant Il

Treasury Officer Il

Treasury Officer Il

Treasury Officer Il

Accountant |l

Administrative Services
Assistant

Accounting Clerical Supervisor
Revenue Officer Il

Accountant |

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$223,872
$178,718

$135,343
$132,897
$129,370
$126,383
$120,683
$114,988
$108,320
$106,045
$105,609
$103,301
$93,349
$82,917
$81,491
$81,459
$80,085
$79,932
$79,339
$78,392

$75,018
$68,241
$67,306
$66,984
$66,984
$66,984
$66,028
$61,844

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,736
$38,794

$20,813
$11,331
$22,414
$20,472
$22,414
$25,802
$32,795
$19,132
$21,202
$34,863
$15,620
$13,946
$17,511
$17,530
$17,511

$7,113
$32,867
$27,454

$23,222
$31,947
$31,208
$31,947
$23,274
$26,148
$23,201
$22,665



Revenue Officer Il
Revenue Officer Il
Accounting Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Revenue Officer |
Accounting Technician
Revenue Officer Il
Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$60,988
$59,892
$59,491
$53,105
$53,037
$52,584
$52,348
$48,066
$47,797
$46,137
$44,792
$41,912
$41,850
$38,317
$36,560
$35,379
$33,750
$25,768
$16,231

$9,197

$25,664
$15,801
$22,651
$30,778
$15,337
$30,785
$20,739
$26,538
$21,683
$21,548
$14,673
$21,254
$14,451
$14,146
$28,789
$16,495
$16,836
$12,132

$6,827

$3,043



