Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$223,872	\$38,736
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$178,718	\$38,794
Finance Manager II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$135,343	\$20,813
Treasury Manager		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$132,897	\$11,331
Finance Manager I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$129,370	\$22,414
Finance Systems Manager		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$126,383	\$20,472
Finance Manager I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$120,683	\$22,414
Management Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$114,988	\$25,802
Management Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$108,320	\$32,795
Administrative Services Officer		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$106,045	\$19,132
Accountant III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$105,609	\$21,202
Business Technology Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$103,301	\$34,863
Management Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$93,349	\$15,620
Supervising Revenue Officer		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$82,917	\$13,946
Accountant II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$81,491	\$17,511
Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$81,459	\$17,530
Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$80,085	\$17,511
Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$79,932	\$7,113
Accountant II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$79,339	\$32,867
Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$78,392	\$27,454
Accounting Clerical Supervisor		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$75,018	\$23,222
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,241	\$31,947
Accountant I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$67,306	\$31,208
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,984	\$31,947
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,984	\$23,274
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,984	\$26,148
Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,028	\$23,201
Accounting Technician		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$61,844	\$22,665

Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$60,988	\$25,664
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$59,892	\$15,801
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$59,491	\$22,651
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,105	\$30,778
Revenue Officer I	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,037	\$15,337
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,584	\$30,785
Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,348	\$20,739
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$48,066	\$26,538
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,797	\$21,683
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,137	\$21,548
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,792	\$14,673
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,912	\$21,254
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,850	\$14,451
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$38,317	\$14,146
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$36,560	\$28,789
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,379	\$16,495
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$33,750	\$16,836
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$25,768	\$12,132
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$16,231	\$6,827
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$9,197	\$3,043